
ÁlaCarteMenu

A prices are VAT and Tourism Levy inclusive

εba

Fried Rice

Plain Rice

Jollof Rice
Tuo Zaafi

εwo Kple
Abolo

Akyeke

Corn Banku

Millet Banku

Kaaklo

Fufu
(plantain or 
cocoyam)

Ga Kenkey

Fante Kenkey

Kelewele

Fried Plantain

Fried Yam

Fried Sweet
Potato

Kokonte

Tatale

Ampesi
(yam, plantain,
ripe plantain,
cocoyam)

Omotuo
(rice balls)

Grills are served with a side of choice
6 Khebab sticks for each khebab order

Tilapia
260

Chicken
260

Guinea Fowl Fried Turkey
Tails (Tsofi)350
350Grilled Pork

260

Khebabs
Goat - 320

Chicken - 260
Beef - 260

Ayoyo Soup
300
Served with beef and intestines
or red fish or salmon and tuna

Dryfish, crab, salted beef

Ademe Soup
300

Groundnut Soup
300
Chicken or beef or cowfoot or
cowtail or goat (320) or dryfish (350)
or united nations (350)

300
Palm Nut Soup

Chicken or beef or cowfoot or
cowtail or goat (320) or dryfish
(350) or united nations (350)

United Nations Soup
350
Assorted meat and fish

Okro Soup
300
Salted beef, salmon, tuna,
crab, wele

Fresh Tilapia Light
Soup
300

Goat Light Soup
320

Dry Fish Light Soup
350

Chicken Light Soup
300

350
Azmera Light Soup

Dryfish, crab, salted beef, 
mushroom, dry snails, sliced 
okro, sliced garden eggs

 

Green Soup
(Abunuabunu)
350
Goat, dryfish, mushroom,
snails, crab

Melon Seed Soup/
Wrεwrε Soup
300
Chicken or guinea fowl (350) or
Dryfish (350) or united nations
(350) or Goat (320)

Soups are served with a side of choice

Aboloo with 
UN Fish

240
Served with baby

tilapia, shrimps & keta
schoolboys served

with hot pepper

Served with beef and
intestine or red fish

or salmon & tuna

TZ and 
Ayoyo Soup

300

Gari Fotor
240

Gari mixed in
tomato stew, served
with beans, sardines,

fried plantains &
avocado (seasonal)

Red Red
260

Fried ripe plantains
with beans stew

served with gari and fish
or chicken or Goat (320)

Azmera
Ghana Jollof

260
Jollof rice with your choice
of any grill or fried fish or 

served with coleslaw, shito
& green pepper, guinea

fowl (350), goat (320)

Mpotompotor
240

Cocoyam cooked
in palmnut sauce,
served with salted

beef, dryfish & crabs

Azmera
Waakye

260
Rice and beans served
with fish, eggs, beef,
gari, spaghetti and 
wele, black pepper

& tomato stew

Apapransa
240

Roasted corn powder
cooked with palmnut

soup served with beans,
egg, crab & dryfish

Banku and
Okro Stew

300
Corn or millet banku served
with okro stew, crabs, tuna,
salmon, wele & salted beef

Tatale and
Aboboi

240
Ripe plantain pancakes

Fresh tomatoes,cucumbers,
blanched carrots, sweet peppers, 
sweet onions, scallions, cabbage 
on a bed of lettuce, served with
hard boiled eggs, baked beans,
house dressing and tuna flakes

served with bambara
beans, brown sugar

or white sugar

εtor
260

Mashed plantain or
yam served with salted

fish, eggs, avocado
(seasonal), roasted
peanuts & palm oil

350

Chef's Salad
240

Azmera Fried Yam
Sweet Potato

260
Fried yam/sweet potatoes,

served with fried fish or fried
turkey tail (350) or grilled tilapia
or chicken or pork with red or

green pepper & shito

Fufu and
Abunuabunu

Plantain or cocoyam mixed with 
cassava fufu served with green

(kontomire) soup with goat, dryfish,
snail, crab, mushrooms, sliced okro

& garden eggs

Ampesi and
 Asanka Kontomire

260
Boiled yam, plantain, ripe 

plantain and cocoyam served
with mashed kontomire, 

koobi, boiled eggs, palm oil
& sliced avocado (seasonal)

Azmera
Fried Rice

260
Fried Rice with your choice

of any grill served with 
coleslaw, shito & green

pepper, guinea fowl (350),
goat (320)

Corn or millet banku served
with spicy, grilled tilapia

vegetables & avocado (seasonal)

Banku and
Tilapia

260

Fufu and United
Nations Soup

Pounded plantain mixed
with cassava served with
assorted protein pepper

soup with cooked okro and
mashed ginger on the side. 

350

Stews are served with a side of choice

Abobi Tadzi
260
Dry anchovies 
(Keta school boys)

Asanka
Garden Eggs
260
Eggs, avocado,
sardines or koobi

Asanka Hot Pepper
240
Eggs, sardines or koobi or 
corned beef or united nations 
fish with avocado (seasonal)

or Corned Beef or
United Nations Fish

with avocado

Asanka
Kontomire
260
Koobi, eggs, avocado

Beans Stew/
White Beans
260
Chicken, beef ,fish
or goat (320)

Tomato Gravy
260
Chicken, beef,
fish or goat (320)

Garden
Eggs Stew
260
Chicken, beef or fish

Okro Stew
300
Salted beef, crab,
tuna, salmon, wele

Koobi and
Egg Stew
260

Steamed
Vegetable Sauce
240

Palava Sauce
260
Chicken, beef ,fish
or goat (320)

Cabbage Stew
260
Chicken, beef , fish
or goat (320)

Meat 100
(chicken/ beef/ lamb)

(tails)

Mushroom 60

Soup 60

Snails

Tilapia 130

Dryfish

Goat Meat

130

130

Stew 60

Kelewele 70

120

Avocado 50

Kaaklo 70
70Tatale

Fried Plantain 60

Fried Yam 60 Fried Sweet
Potato 60

εba 60

Ampesi 60

Aboloo 60

Akyεkε 60

εwo Kple 60

Konkonte 60

Kenkey 50

Plain Rice 60

Fried Rice 70

Jollof Rice 70

Crab 70

Ext. Fufu 60

Banku 60

30Egg
(boiled /fried)

Fried Fish 100

Tuo Zaafi 60

Fried Turkey 130

2 sticks for each order

Beef
70

Goat
80

Chicken
70

 

KHEBABS DESSERTS
Fresh Fruit
70

(tiger nut pudding)

Atadwe Milk
110

(peanut brittle)

Nkate Cake
70

Pan Cake
70
Waffles
70Cake Slice

70

 
Braised rice cooked

with salted beef, served
with fried eggs, sardines,
fried turkey tail, chicken 

sausage, kelewele, avocado
(seasonal) & spicy pepper

Angwamo
Azmera Tolobeef

300



SHOTS

25
40
40
25
40
40
40
40
50

40
480

140

100
50

50
50
50
50

260
180

180
270
180
830

Beefeater 50
40Castle Bridge

Gordon’s 70
80Bombay Sapphire

WHISKY AROMATIC

COGNAC GIN

VODKA

SHOTS

50
40
80
80

LOCAL LIQUOR

RUM

APERTIF

CIDER BEER

CHAMPAGNE
BEER

50
50
50
50

3,600
4,400
4,100

40
70

70
70
80

70
70
50

70

70
50

40

Triple Sec Liquer, tequila, lemon juice, salt

Whisky topped with bissap, passion fruit

Hard Bissap

Tequila Sunrise

Bacardi, mint, mojito syrup, lemon
juice, top up with sprite, lemon wedge

 

Sex in Azmera

Long Island Ice Tea

Peach liquer, vodka, pineapple
juice, orange juice, blue curacao

Cosmopolitan

Margarita

Vodka, triple sec liquer, cranberry
juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup

Tequila, triple sec liquer, gin, vodka,
barcardi, lime juice, coke

Azmera Liquid Gold

Mojito De Azmera

Caramel syrup, orange juice, whisky

Gin, campari, martini rosso
Tequila, fresh orange juice, grenadine syrup

Virgin Colada in pine Sunrise

Ginger Pick Me Up
ICE CREAM

ENERGY DRINK

90
25

50
50

60

SPARKLING WINE

MILK SHAKES

Pure Heaven
(Non Alcoholic)

300

40
40
40
40
70

40
40

50

70

8070
70
70

80

80

1,920
2,400
600
600
600
600
420/105
420/105
480/125

600
600
420/105
420/105

 

Soft Bissap

Bissap, passion fruit syrup,
pineapple juice

Chocolate Donut
Vanilla Popcorn

Vanilla

Redbull

Chocolate
Strawberry Strawberry

Pitu, fresh lime, apple syrup

Apple Caipirinha

Bacardi, coconut milk, coconut syrup,
pineapple juice

Coconut milk, coconut
Syrup, pineapple juice

Coconut milk, coconut
syrup, pineapple juice

Pina Colada in Glass

Pina Colada in Pine

Negroni

Frozen Mojito 
Mint, mojito syrup, lemon 
juice, top up with sprite, 
lemon wedge

Fresh pineapple,
ginger, grenadine

Fresh orange juice,
grenadine syrup, 
pineapple, lemon

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

OTHER JUICES

WATER

Large bottle - Ghc 180
Small bottle - Ghc 90
Glass - Ghc 60

Large bottle - Ghc 140
Small bottle - Ghc 70
Glass/Calabash - Ghc 50
Pot - Ghc 190

Black Label 80 Amarula 40

Kahlua 40
Tequila (Patron Silver) 130

Baileys 50
Cointreau 80

Sambuca 50
Amaretto Deserano 50

Grand Marnier 50

Chivas Regal (12 yrs) 80

Jack Daniels 110

Grants 50
J.B 50
Red Label 50
Balantine 80

Espresso 40
70Double Espresso

Cappucino (Plain) 60

70
Cappucino (Flavoured
Caramel/Hazelnut/Popcorn)

Coffee Latte (Flavoured
Caramel/Hazelnut/Popcorn)

60

70

Coffee Latte (Plain)

Macchiato 50
40Americano

Mocha 50
25Green Tea

Black Tea 25

Prεkεsε Tea 25

25Peppermint Tea

Henessy VS
Henessy VSOP
Jazz De Camus
Martel VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier
Hennessy XO

Efie ne Fie
Efie ne Fie (500ml)
Herb Afrique
Kakai Bitters
Adonko
Lime Cordial
Joy Daddy Bitters
Kasapreko Gin
Kasapreko Alomo
Orijin Bitters
Madingo

Chocolate Block (Bottle)
Chateau du pape (Bottle)
Nederberg Carbanet (Bottle)
Nederberg Merlot (Bottle)
Nederberg Baron (Bottle)
Nederberg Rosé (Bottle)
House Wine (Sweet) (Bottle/Glass)
House Wine (Dry) (Bottle/Glass)
Agor (Very Sweet) (Bottle/Glass)

Nederberg Sauvignon Blanc (Bottle)
Nederberg Chardonnay (Bottle)
House Wine (Sweet) (Bottle/Glass)
House Wine (Dry) (Bottle/Glass)

Alvaro
Coke (Can)
Fanta (Can)
Sprite (Can)
Ginger Ale
Malta Guinness
Soda
Tonic

Club Beer (Mini)
Club Beer (Large)
Guinness
Orijin Beer (Mini)
Orijin Beer (Large)
Star Beer (Mini)
Star Beer (Large)
Shandy
Heineken Beer

Absolut
Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Bacardi Gold
Bacardi White
St. James
Captain Morgan Gold
Captain Morgan White
Malibu

Campari
Cinzano Extra Dry
Martini Rose
Martini Bianco

Moët Brut
Moët Rose
Moët Imperial Nectar

Hunters
Savana Dry
Smirnoff Ice

Ghc 140 Ghc 140

Ghc 140

Ghc 130

Ghc 130

Ghc 130

Ghc 130

Ghc 140

Ghc 120

Ghc 130

Ghc 140

Ghc 130

Ghc 100

Ghc 100

Ghc 120 Ghc 90

Ghc 90Ghc 100

Virgin Colada in Glass

Asanaa
Bissap

Lamugin
Palm Wine Watermelon

Mixed Fruit

Apple (glass)
Cranberry (glass)

Sparkling Water
Still Water (small)
Still Water (large)

Orange
Pineapple

LOCAL DRINKS

RED WINE

WHITE WINE

Ghc

Ghc GhcSOFT DRINKS

Freshly squeezed

A prices are VAT andTourism Levy inclusive

Drinks Menu
HOT  B E V E R A G E S

C O C K T A I L S

M O C K T A I L S

N O N  A L C O H O L I C
 D R I N K S

W I N E SA L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S


