Ala Carte Menu

SOUPS

Soups are served with a side of choice

Azmera Light Soup 350

Dryfish, crab, salted beef, mushroom, dry snails, sliced okro, sliced garden eggs

Green Soup (Abunuabunu) 350

Goat, dryfish, mushroom, snails, crab

United Nations Soup

Assorted meat and fish

Ademe Soup 300

Dryfish, crab, salted beef

Fresh Tilapia Light 300

Goat Light Soup 320

Chicken Light Soup

Palm Nut Soup 300

Chicken or beef or cowfoot or cowtail or goat (320) or dryfish (350) or united nations (350)

Melon Seed Soup / Wrewre Soup

300 Chicken or guinea fowl (350) or Dryfish (350) or united nations (350) or Goat (320)

Ayoyo Soup

Served with beef and intestines or red fish or salmon and tuna

Groundnut Soup

Chicken or beef or cowfoot or cowtail or goat (320) or dryfish (350) or united nations (350)

Dry Fish Light Soup 350

Okro Soup 300

Salted beef, salmon, tuna, crab, wele

Grills are served with a side of choice

6 Khebab sticks for each khebab order

Tilapia 260 Chicken

Grilled Pork

350

Fried Turkey Tails (Tsofi)

Khebabs Goat - 320 Chicken - 260

Reef - 260

Fufu (plantain or cocoyam)

cocoyam) **Jollof Rice**

Fried Rice

Plain Rice Abolo

Akyeke Tatale

Millet Banku

Fried Yam

Corn Banku **Fried Sweet**

Fried Plantain

Ga Kenkey

Kaaklo

AZMERA SPECIALS



Nations Soup 350

Pounded plantain mixed with cassava served with assorted protein penner soup with cooked okro and mashed ginger on the side.

Ayoyo Soup

300

Served with beef and

intestine or red fish

Azmera

Waakve

260

Rice and heans served

with fish, eggs, beef,

gari, spaghetti and

wele, black pepper

or salmon & tuna



Ampesi and **Asanka Kontomire** 260

Boiled yam, plantain, ripe plantain and cocoyam served with mashed kontomire. koobi, boiled eggs, palm oil & sliced avocado (seasonal)



Okro Stew 300

Corn or millet banku served with okro stew, crabs, tuna. salmon wele & salted heef

Apapransa

240

Roasted corn powder

cooked with palmout

soup served with beans,

egg, crab & dryfish



Abunuabunu 350

Plantain or cocoyam mixed with cassava fufu served with green (kontomire) soup with goat, dryfish, snail, crab, mushrooms, sliced okro & garden eggs



Tilapia

Corn or millet banku served with spicy, grilled tilapia



260

vegetables & avocado (seasonal)



Azmera Tolobeef Ghana Jollof 260

Braised rice cooked Jollof rice with your choice with salted beef, served of any grill or fried fish or with fried eggs, sardines, served with coleslaw, shito fried turkey tail, chicken & green pepper, guinea sausage, kelewele, avocado fowl (350), goat (320) (seasonal) & spicy pepper



Angwamo

300

Chef's Salad

Fresh tomatoes,cucumbers,

served with bambara beans, brown sugar or white sugar

STEWS

Stews are served with a side of choice

Koobi and **Egg Stew** 260

Beans Stew/ **White Beans** 260

Chicken, beef, fish or goat (320)

Tomato Gravy 260 Chicken, beef.

fish or goat (320)

Asanka **Garden Eggs** 260

Eggs, avocado, sardines or koobi

Garden **Eggs Stew** 260

Palava Sauce

Chicken, beef ,fish

or goat (320)

Okro Stew

Salted beef, crab,

tuna, salmon, wele

Asanka

260

260

300

Chicken, beef or fish

Steamed **Kontomire**

260

Vegetable Sauce 240 Koobi, eggs, avocado

Cabbage Stew

Chicken, beef. fish

or goat (320)

Asanka Hot Pepper 240

Eggs, sardines or koobi or corned beef or united nations fish with avocado (seasonal)

Abobi Tadzi 260

Dry anchovies (Keta school boys)

Chicken

Eba 3

Ampesi

Aboloo **Α**kyεkε ε<mark>wo Kp</mark>

Konkon

Kenkey

Plain Ri

Fried Ri

Jollof Ri

Kaaklo

DESSERT

Goat

Nkate Cake Fresh Fruit

(peanut brittle) Pan Cake **Atadwe Milk** Waffles (tiger nut pudding)

Cake Slice

	60	Fried Yam	60	Fried Sweet	
	60	Kelewele	70	Potato	60
	60	Meat	100	Fried Plantain	60
	60	(chicken/ beef/ la	amb)	Crab	70
e	60	Avocado	50	Egg (boiled /fried)	30
te	60	Fried Fish	100	Ext. Fufu	60
	50	Tilapia	130	Soup	60
ce	60	Banku	60	Stew	60
се	70	Mushroom	60	Tuo Zaafi	60
ce	70	Snails	130	Fried Turkey	13
	70	Dryfish	130	(tails)	13
		Cont Mont	120	Tatale	70

Ampesi (vam. plantain ripe plantain.

Potato Tuo Zaafi

Kelewele

Ewo Kple Fante Kenkey

Eba.



Omotuo (rice balls)

> Mashed plantain or am served with salted fish, eggs, avocado (seasonal), roasted peanuts & palm oil

260



Red Red

260

Fried ripe plantains

with beans stew

served with gari and fish

or chicken or Goat (320)

Azmera Fried Yam

Sweet Potato

260

Fried vam/sweet notatoes

served with fried fish or fried

turkey tail (350) or grilled tilania

or chicken or park with red or

green pepper & shito

Gari Fotor 240 Gari mixed in tomato stew served with beans, sardines, fried plantains &

avocado (seasonal)



Mpotompotor

Cocoyam cooked

in palmout sauce

served with salted

beef, dryfish & crabs

Fried Rice

260

Fried Rice with your choice

of any grill served with

coleslaw, shito & green

pepper, guinea fowl (350),

goat (320)

240

Aboloo with UN Fish 240

Served with baby tilapia, shrimps & keta schoolboys served with hot pepper



240

blanched carrots, sweet peppers, sweet onions, scallions, cabbage on a bed of lettuce, served with hard boiled eggs, baked beans, house dressing and tuna flakes



Tatale and **Aboboi** 240

Ripe plantain pancakes

Drinks Menu

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

WHISKY	SHOTS	AROMATIC	SHOTS
Black Label	80	Amarula	40
Chivas Regal (12 yrs)	80	Baileys	50
Grants	50	Cointreau	80
J.B	50	Grand Marnier	50
Red Label	50	Kahlua	40
Balantine	80	Tequila (Patron Silver)	130
Jack Daniels	110	Sambuca	50
		Amaretto Deserano	50
COGNAC		GIN	
Henessy VS	140	Beefeater	50
Henessy VSOP	260	Castle Bridge	40
Jazz De Camus	180	Gordon's	70
Martel VSOP	180	Bombay Sapphire	80
Remy Martin VSOP	270	VODKA	
Courvoisier	180	Absolut	50
Hennessy XO	830	Smirnoff Red	40
		Grey Goose	80
<u>RUM</u>		Ciroc	80
Bacardi Gold	100	LOCAL LIQUOR	
Bacardi White	50	Efie ne Fie	40
St. James	50	Efie ne Fie (500ml)	480
Captain Morgan Gold	d 50	Herb Afrique	25
Captain Morgan Whi	ite 50	Kakai Bitters	40
Malibu	50	Adonko	40
		Lime Cordial	25
		Joy Daddy Bitters	40
<u>APERTIF</u>		Kasapreko Gin	40
Campari	50	Kasapreko Alomo	40
Cinzano Extra Dry	50	Orijin Bitters	40
Martini Rose	50	Madingo	50
Martini Bianco	50		
		BEER	
CHAMPAGNE		Club Beer (Mini)	40
Moët Brut	3,600	Club Beer (Large)	70
Moët Rose	4,400	Guinness	70
Moët Imperial Necta	r 4,100	Orijin Beer (Mini)	50
		Orijin Beer (Large)	70
CIDER BEER		Star Beer (Mini)	40
Hunters	70	Star Beer (Large)	70
Savana Dry	70	Shandy	70
Smirnoff Ice	50	Heineken Beer	80

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso	40	Macchiato	50
Double Espresso	70	Americano	40
Cappucino (Plain)	60	Mocha	50
Cappucino (Flavoured Caramel/Hazelnut/Popcorn)	70	Green Tea	25
Coffee Latte (Plain)	60	Peppermint Tea	25
Coffee Latte (Flavoured	70	Black Tea	25
Caramel/Hazelnut/Popcorn)		Prεkεsε Tea	25

COCKTAILS

Apple Caipirinha Ghc 140

Pitu, fresh lime, apple syrup

Mojito De Azmera

Ghc 120

Bacardi, mint, mojito syrup, lemon juice, top up with sprite, lemon wedge

Pina Colada in Pine Ghc 140

Pina Colada in Glass

Ghc 130

Bacardi, coconut milk, coconut syrup. pineapple juice

Azmera Liquid Gold Ghc 140

Caramel syrup, orange juice, whisky

Ghc 130

Gin, campari, martini rosso

Sex in Azmera

Ghc 140

Peach liquer, vodka, pineapple juice, orange juice, blue curacao

Long Island Ice Tea

Ghc 140

Tequila, triple sec liquer, gin, vodka, barcardi, lime juice, coke

Cosmopolitan

Ghc 130

Vodka, triple sec liquer, cranberry juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup

Margarita

Ghc 130

Triple Sec Liquer, tequila, lemon juice, salt

Hard Bissap

Ghc 130

Whisky topped with bissap, passion fruit

Tequila Sunrise

Ghc 130

Tequila, fresh orange juice, grenadine syrup

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Colada in Glass

Ghc 100

Coconut milk, coconut Syrup, pineapple juice

Soft Bissap Ghc 100

Bissap, passion fruit syrup, pineapple juice

Virgin Colada in pine Ghc 120

Coconut milk, coconut

syrup, pineapple juice

Frozen Mojito Ghc 100

Mint, mojito syrup, lemon juice, top up with sprite, lemon wedge

Ghc 90

Fresh orange juice, grenadine syrup. pineapple, lemon

Ginger Pick Me Up Ghc 90

Fresh pineapple,

ginger, grenadine

WINES

RED WINE	Ghc
Chocolate Block (Bottle)	1,920
Chateau du pape (Bottle)	2,400
Nederberg Carbanet (Bottle)	600
Nederberg Merlot (Bottle)	600
Nederberg Baron (Bottle)	600
Nederberg Rosé (Bottle)	600
House Wine (Sweet) (Bottle/Glass)	420/105
House Wine (Dry) (Bottle/Glass)	420/105
Agor (Very Sweet) (Bottle/Glass)	480/125

WHITE WINE

Nederberg Sauvignon Blanc (Bottle)	600
Nederberg Chardonnay (Bottle)	600
House Wine (Sweet) (Bottle/Glass)	420/105
House Wine (Dry) (Bottle/Glass)	420/105

NON ALCOHOLIC

DRINKS

LOCAL DRINKS

Asanaa Lamugin Bissap Palm Wine

Large bottle - Ghc 140 Small bottle - Ghc 70 Glass/Calabash - Ghc 50 Pot - Ghc 190

SOFT DRINKS Ghc 40 Alvaro Coke (Can) 40 Fanta (Can) 40 Sprite (Can) 40 Ginger Ale 70 Malta Guinness 50

ENERGY DRINK

70 Redbull

40

40

ICE CREAM

Soda

Tonic

Vanilla 70 70 Chocolate Strawberry 70

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

Freshly squeezed

Watermelon Mixed Fruit Pineapple

Large bottle - Ghc 180 Small bottle - Ghc 90

Ghc **OTHER JUICES**

Apple (glass) 50 Cranberry (glass) 50

WATER

Glass - Ghc 60

Sparkling Water 90 Still Water (small) 25 Still Water (large)

SPARKLING WINE

Pure Heaven 300 (Non Alcoholic)

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate Donut 80 Vanilla Popcorn 80 Strawberry 80